VSP-36 Series
Pressure Control Panel
Schematic DrawingTechnical Data
Product Features
•  Fully automatic pressure control panel
•  For non-corrosive technical gases
•  Single-stage type with balanced main valve
•  Modular design (to be extended to 2X2, 2X3 etc.

Inlet Pressure P1
Outlet Pressure Indication
Ordering Information
20:  to 20 bar
40:  to 40 bar
60:  to 60 bar
  40:  40 bar
100:  100 bar
200:  200 bar
300:  300 bar
Dimensions (mm)
Option
None: Includes inlet valve and vent valve
      V: Including inlet valve, not including vent valve
P: Pressure gauge
K: Contact gauge
P: Pressure gauge
K: Contact gauge
VSP-36S                                                                                                                                       VSP-36S-V
V19XX